Colors Available
                FDE
R30T & R65T Rogue Titanium Suppressor
The KGM R30T and R65T are lightweight and capable precision rifle suppressors that set the standard for
accuracy, repeatability, recoil reduction, and remarkably quiet sound suppression.
Achieving unparalleled performance involves the efficient management of gas flow, minimizing
disruptions to the rifle’s operation. By redirecting the gas away from the bullet’s flight path, precision is
enhanced. Simultaneously, the engineered gas flow passes through the suppressor to significantly reduce
flash, recoil, and noise. The Adjustable Port End Cap (APEC) feature allows tuning of external gas flow to
help direct muzzle movement during recoil or maxime sound suppression.
Crafted from titanium and laser-welded for durability, the R30T is capable of handling cartridges up to
.300 Norma magnum, while the R65T can handle any 6.5 caliber cartridge. The R30T/R65T attaches via a
taper-lock muzzle brake, ensuring precise attachment and increasing suppressor service life.
The R30T and R65T stand out as exceptional choices for those seeking the utmost in precision and
performance.
Product Specification Sheet
Proudly
made in the
U.S.A.
Rev: July 2024
info@kgm-tech.com    |    770.769.1495    |    kgm-tech.com
4900 Avalon Ridge Parkway, Peachtree Corners, GA 30071
CAGE Code 7AEZ6
Construction
Titanium
Width
1.75” (44.5 mm)
Weight (w/o mount)
13 oz (368 g)
Caliber
7.62mm/.30 Caliber or 6.5mm
Length
7.3” (185 mm)
Muzzle Attachment
Taper-Lock Muzzle Brake,
5/8x24
The R30T
has been
competitively
tested and
selected by
many law
enforcement
agencies, serving
on duty across
the country.
The R30T & R65T attach to the rifle via KGM Taper-
Lock Muzzle Brakes. Both models include a 5/8x24
mount. Additional thread pitch flash hiders are
available in the following thread pitches:
•	 1/2x28
•	 5/8x24
•	 3/4x24 Muzzle Index (SR25)
•	 M18x1